A
AMP Sealed Connectors AMP Technical Support Center/AMP FAX Service Dimensions are in www.amp.com Specifications
1-800-522-6752 717-986-7777 millimeters over [inches] subject to change.
56
Catalog
65481
Revised 01-00AMP Sealed Connectors
SSC (Sealed Sensor Connector) System

SSC (Sealed Sensor Connector) System (Continued)
No. of
Positions Type Keying Color Additional Notes Part Numbers
1 Plug Assembly A Black 184042-1
1 Plug Assembly A Natural 184042-2
1 Plug Assembly B Black 184240-1
2 Plug Assembly A Black 184000-1
2 Plug Assembly B Gray 184002-1
2 Plug Assembly C Black 184004-1
2 Plug Assembly D Green 184006-1
2 Plug Assembly D Gray 184006-2
2 Plug Assembly E Black 184008-1
2 Plug Assembly F Black 184010-1
2 Plug Assembly G Gray 184012-1
2 Plug Assembly H Black 184014-1
2 Plug Assembly H Green 184014-2
2 Plug Assembly H Brown 184014-3
2 Plug Assembly J Black 184016-1
2 Plug Assembly K Black 184018-1
2 Plug Assembly L Natural 184020-1
2 Plug Assembly M Black 184022-1
2 Plug Assembly H Brown Circuit #2 Blocked 184116-1
2 Cap Housing A Black 184163-1
2 Cap Housing B Black 184164-1
2 Cap Housing C Black 184165-1
2 Cap Housing D Black 184166-1
2 Lock Plate for Cap — Yellow Required with all 2 pos. Cap Housings 184175-1
2 Plug Assembly J Black High Temp Material for 150 C Rating 184207-1
3 Plug Assembly A Black 184032-1
3 Plug Assembly B Black 184034-1
3 Plug Assembly C Black 184036-1
3 Plug Assembly D Black 184038-1
3 Plug Assembly A Black Circuit #2 Blocked 184292-1
3 Cap Housing A Black 184192-1
3 Cap Housing B Black 184193-1
3 Cap Housing C Black 184194-1
3 Cap Housing D Black 184195-1
3 Lock Plate for Cap — Yellow Required with all 3 pos. Cap Housings 184196-1
4 Plug Assembly A Black 184046-1
4 Plug Assembly B Black 184048-1
4 Plug Assembly C Black 184050-1
4 Plug Assembly D Black 184052-1
6 Plug Assembly A Black Circuits #1 and #6 Blocked 184026-1
6 Plug Assembly A Black 184060-1
6 Plug Assembly B Black 184124-1
6 Plug Assembly C Black 184126-1
6 Plug Assembly D Black 184128-1
2x2 Plug Assembly A Black 184248-1
2x2 Plug Assembly A Black Circuit #2 Blocked 184282-1
2x2 Cap Assembly A Black 184246-1
12 Housing and Seal A Black Circuit #6 Blocked 184056-1
12 Double Lock Plate — Yellow 184058-1
12 Housing and Seal A Black Circuit #1 Blocked 184097-1
12 Housing and Seal A Black Circuits #1, #7 and #8 Blocked 184099-1
12 Housing and Seal A Black 184115-1
12 Plug Assembly A Black Circuits #1, #2, #3, #6, #7 and #8 Blocked 184286-1
12 Plug Assembly A Black Circuits #1, #7, #8, #9 and #11 Blocked 184291-1
*Note: Assembly includes; Housing, Housing Seal and Double Lock Plate.
Connector Part Number List
56-63  03.07.2002 10:31 Uhr  Seite 63
Catalog
65481
Revised 01-00AMP Sealed Connectors
Mounting Clips
AMP Sealed Connectors AMP Technical Support Center/AMP FAX Service Dimensions are in www.amp.com Specifications
1-800-522-6752 717-986-7777 millimeters over [inches] subject to change.
68
A
For Econoseal J Series Mark II+ Connectors . . . Type 1
Panel cut-out dimensions are for reference only, see current
AMP customer drawing for details.
Part Material Panel
Number and Color Thickness